

MATERIALE SCENA

I.D.: 73196707

Data publicarii 14.09.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 18.170,14 RON - 18.170,14 RON

Descriere: SAIBA M16X40 12X0.92=11.04LEI TIJA FILETATA Q16 5X15.46=77.3LEI SURUB DULGHER 8X240 100X2.44=244LEI SURUB DULGHER 6X200 100X1.09=109LEI LAC KOBER 10L 2X232.77=465.54lei LAMBRIU LEMN 28X209.24=5858.72LEI ANCORA CHIMICA 3X36.13=108.39LEI CHERESTEIA MC 4.275X1500=6412.5LEI CUIE CONSTRUCTII 5X8.32=41.6LEI DIA LATERALA 8X41.18=329.44LEI DILUANT 16X13.78=220.48LEI PENSULA 1X25.04=25.04LEI TABLA CUT MARO 0.4 36X57.14=2057.04LEI COAMA PREMIUM MAT 2M 4X43.7=174.8LEI JGHEAB SCURGERE 4X68.91=275.64LEI CAPAC JGHEAB 4X9.24=36.96LEI CARLIG JGHEAB 22X11.76=258.72LEI RACORD JGHEAB 2X21=42LEI BRATARA BURLAN 4X9.24=36.96LEI COT BURLAN 6X19.66=117.96LEI BURLAN 3M 2X66.39=132.78LEI BURLAN 1M 4X23.53=94.12LEI TEAVA 60X60X3X6 18X31.09=559.62LEI AUTOFORANT TABLA 500X0.24=120LEI ELEMENT IMBINARE JGHEAB 2X11.76=23.52LEI lac kober 2l 5x65.55=327.75lei vopsea gri 1x16.72=16.72lei